

Form PTO-1594

1-3-92

07-06-1998



LETTER

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
Patent and Tracemark Office

MRD 6-22-98	NLY
To the Honorable Commiss. 100754974	the attached original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies): PAH RSI, LLC Suite 1060	2 Name and address of receiving party(ies): PAH LEASING LLC Suite 6001
11811 North Tatum Boulevard Phoenix, AZ 85028	1950 Stemmons Freeway Dallas, TX 75207 □ Individual(s) citizenship
□ Individual(s) □ Association □ General Partnership □ Limited Partnership □ Corporation-State X Other <u>Delaware Limited Liability Company</u> Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? □ Yes ■ No	☐ Association ☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership ☐ Corporation-State x OtherDelaware_Limited Liability Company
3. Nature of conveyance: □ Assignment □ Merger □ Security Agreement X Change of Name □ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: □ Yes □ No Additional name(s) of address(es) attached? □ Yes ■ No
Execution Date: October 29, 1997	-
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. ``rademark Application No.(s) 74/714307, 75/315525, 75/315649, /5/347158, 75/350819, 75/354019	B. Trademark registration No.(s)
	attached? □ Yes ■ No
 Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: 	Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Rod S. Berman, of Jeffer, Mangels, Butler & Marmaro LLP 2121 Avenue the Stars, Tenth Floor Los Angeles, California 90067-5010	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)
	8. Deposit account number: 10-0440
DO NOT IN	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) SE THIS SPACE
<i>50</i> NOT 0.	JE THIS STAGE
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing is true and con	•
Christine L. Lofgren Name of Person Signing Signing	gnature 6/17/98 Total number of pages conveying cover sheet: [3
OMB No. 0651 0011 (e.g. 494)	
Do not deta	ach this portion
Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet informatio	n to:
Commissioner of Pa Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 2	otents and Trademarks
time for reviewing the document and gathering the data needed, a comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and	

07/02/1998 TT0N11 00000056 74714307

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

State of Delaware Office of the Secretary of State

I, EDWARD J. FREEL, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "PAH RSI, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "PAH RSI, LLC" TO "PAH LEASING LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 1997, AT 2:31 O'CLOCK P.M.

Edward J. Freel, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATRADEM**8785688**REEL: 1750ATERAME: 0366

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF FORMATION OF PAH RSI, LLC

PAH RSI, LLC, a limited liability company organized under the Delaware Limited Liability Company Act (the "Act"), for the purpose of amending its Certificate of Formation pursuant to Section 18-202 of the Act, hereby certifies that effective on the 15th day of October, 1997 the First Paragraph of its Certificate of Formation is amended to read in its entirety as follows:

PIRST. The name of the limited liability company is PAH Leasing LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, this Certificate of Amendment has been duly executed by an authorized person as of the 1/24 day of October, 1997.

PAH RSI, LLC

Rex E. Stewart

Authorized Person

DOCSC\552748.1

JEFFER, MANGELS, BUTLER & MARMARO LLP A LIMITED LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP INCLUDING PROFESSIONAL CORPORATIONS

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

TENTH FLOOR 2121 AVENUE OF THE STARS LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90067-5010 (310) 203-8080

SAN FRANCISCO OFFICE TWELFTH FLOOR ONE SANSOME STREET SAN FRANCISCO, CALIFORNIA 94104-4405 TELEPHONE: (415) 398-8080 FACSIMILE: (415) 398-5584

REF./FILE NO.

June 17, 1998

57558-0042/0043/ 0044/0053/0054

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington D.C. 20231

> Recordation of Change of Name for U.S. Trademark Re: Application Nos. 74/714307, 75/315525, 75/315649,

75/347158, 75/350819, and 75/354019

Dear Sir:

INTERNET:

CLL@JMBM.COM

CHRISTINE L. LOFGREN

DIRECT DIAL: (310) 785-5371

FACSIMILE: (310) 203-0567

Enclosed please find a Recordation Form Cover Letter with attached Certificate of Amendment to Certificate of Formation of PAH RSI, LLC along with Authentication of Certificate by the Delaware Secretary of State, Certificate of Mailing, return postcard, and Check No. 115659 in the amount of \$165.00 to cover the filing fee for the above-identified application.

The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any deficiency in the payment of required fees or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 10-0440.

Please direct all communications regarding this matter to Christine L. Lofgren,

Very truly yours,

Christne L'hofpen CHRISTINE L. LOFGREN for

Jeffer, Mangels, Butler & Marmaro LLP

CLL: sml Enclosure

Esq.

LADOCS\2410172 1

RECORDED: 06/22/1998

TRADEMARK REEL: 1750 FRAME: 0368